
Pos. 

600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NS 

750 

1 

2 

St.Nr. 

4 

195 

1 

11a 

196 

290 

425 

Name 

Eder Sabine 
Scheiblechner Lisa 
Eiglmeier Gerald 
Pfeifenberger Tobias 

Winkler Anna 

Häfner Thomas 
Hohl Olaf 

Runden 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff. 

29.475 

29.679 

30.022 

NS 

17.863 

Abstand 

29.475 

0.204 

0.343 

17.863 

Gesamtzeit 

17:15.702 

17:45.177 

17:45.381 

17:45.724 

16:22.658 

16:40.521 

Beste Zeit. 

2:24.961 

2:27.576 

2:27.424 

2:28.000 

2:18.600 

2:20.973 

In Runde 

8 

8 

8 

6 

0 

2 

8 

Bike 

SUZUKI GSXR 600 

SUZUKI GSXR 600 

SUZUKI GSXR 600 

SUZUKI GSXR 600 

SUZUKI GSXR 600 

SUZUKI GSXR 750 

SUZUKI GSXR 750 

Team 

Suzuki Austria 

Team Berghammer 

Team Berghammer 

Discounter Strike 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

17.863 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

173,564 

Beste Rundenzeit 

2:18.600 

Beste Geschw. 

153,818 

Beste Runde von 

290 - Häfner Thomas 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für WSB-Sport 

WSB 2022 
WSB SLO1 

600 750 SA 

Rennen (8 Runden) started at 17:13:09 

Slovakia 5,922 km 

21.05.2022 17:00 

Race 600 / 750 Samstag Suzuki

SLOVAKIA 1


